
The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht
Club, just south of  the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of  Montlake Blvd
A photo ID is now required to enter the NWFSC (such as a student ID, state driver’s license, etc.)

THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENCE CENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Thursday, September 26, 11:00 AM ...............................................Randy Olson
Thursday, October 3, 11:00 AM .......................................................No Seminar
Thursday, October 10, 11:00 AM ....................................................Hiram Li
Thursday, October 17, 11:00 AM ....................................................Mark Plummer
Thursday, October 24, 11:00 AM ....................................................John Sabo
Thursday, October 31, 11:00 AM ....................................................Jon Hoekstra
Thursday, November 7, 11:00 AM ...................................................Emily Silverman
Thursday, November 14, 11:00 AM .................................................Satie Airame
Wednesday, November 20, 11:00 AM .............................................Sarah Cohen
Thursday, November 28 .....................................................................Thanksgiving, No Seminar
Thursday, December 5, 11:00 AM ...................................................John J. Magnuson
Thursday, December 12, 11:00 AM.................................................Ian A. Fleming
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Thursday, October 10th - 11:00 A.M.

Tale of Two Drainages
& H's of Importance:
The Grande Ronde &
the John Day Basins

Dr. Hiram Li
Oregon Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit

U.S. Geological Survey - Biological Resources Division


